CRITERIUM D'HIVER

2008/2009

Résultats aux Honneurs

ATC C[G,S'Sique Honneurs  Points

Chap

Noirs

KMITA

SUQUET

CRESTEY

DEHUT

GONCALVES

BLANDIN

VOISIN

a
a
a

Q-

-

Martine
Villeparisis

Claye

Dampmart
Annabelle
Dammartin en Goéle
Moussy le Neuf
Claye

Isabelle
Dammartin en Goéle
Moussy le Neuf
Louvres
Véronique
Louvres

Dammartin en Goéle
Moussy le Neuf

Marie-Christine
Villeparisis
Montmagny Deuil
Claye

Joélle

Dammartin en Goéle
Claye
Saint-Pathus
Michele
Dampmart
Moussy le Neuf
Saint-Pathus

Senior Dame
ESBLY

SAINT-PATHUS

MOUSSY LE NEUF

LOUVRES

Vétéran Dame

DAMPMART

ANNET

MONTAGNY-DEUIL

104
36
35
33

50
17
17
16

48
18
16
14

46
20
14
12

7
28
26
23

51
21
20
10

33
12
11
10

201
70
68
63

86
32
29
25

78
31
25
22

76
31
23
22

122
45
44
33

84
38
28
18

46
16
16
14
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10

11

Senior Homme

REGULE Jean-Jacques DAMMARTIN EN GOELLE
a Villeparisis
a Claye

a Montmagny Deuil
GRATTEPANCHE Fabien
a Saint-Pathus

MOUSSY LE NEUF

a Claye
a Villeparisis
FINAT Christophe MOUSSY LE NEUF

a Saint-Pathus
Moussy le Neuf

a Dammartin en Goéle
MARC Francis

a Montmagny Deuil

a Dammartin en Goéle

a Moussy le Neuf
LEMORZEDEC Michel

a Moussy le Neuf

. Q-

MOUSSY LE NEUF

DAMMARTIN EN GOELLE

a Claye
a Dammartin en Goéle
LEFLON Marc MOUSSY LE NEUF

a Louvres
Dammartin en Goéle
a Saint-Pathus
GAYRAUD Patrick LOUVRES
a  Villeparisis
a Dammartin en Goéle
a Moussy le Neuf

. Q-

BESSIERE Richard MOUSSY LE NEUF
a Saint-Pathus
a Claye
a Moussy le Neuf

D'HAENE Pascal MOUSSY LE NEUF

a Dammartin en Goéle

a Villeparisis

a Saint-Pathus
TREMEL Gérard

a Villeparisis

a Dampmart

a Montmagny Deuil
EVEILLARD Jean-Michel

MOUSSY LE NEUF

MOUSSY LE NEUF

114
39
38
37

103
35
34
34

85
31
27
27

80
28
26
26

80
30
26
24

74
29
27
18

69
27
22
20

57
22
21
14

53
20
19
14

48
19
15
14

43

233
71
84
78

180
58
64
58

155
55
55
45

137
47
47
43

134
57
44
33

116
44
44
28

111
46
35
30
93
33
36
24
86
34
27
25
74
29
25
20
72

16

12

14

13
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a
a
a

CORACI
a
a
a
THEVENARD
a
a
a
FONTAINE
a
a
a
PRYKA

Q-

GILANT

GRAS

AUBRY
a
a
a

THEROUDE
a
a
a

Villeparisis
Louvres
Montmagny Deuil

Vétéran Homme
DAMMARTIN EN GOELLE

Vincent
Villeparisis

Claye
Saint-Pathus
Dominique
Dampmart
Montmagny Deuil
Villeparisis

Jean

Dampmart
Villeparisis
Saint-Pathus
Frédérick
Saint-Pathus
Moussy le Neuf
Villeparisis
Daniel

Moussy le Neuf
Dammartin en Goéle
Villeparisis
Jean-Luc
Moussy le Neuf
Villeparisis
Saint-Pathus
André

Moussy le Neuf
Saint-Pathus
Dammartin en Goéle
Dominique
Dammartin en Goéle
Saint-Pathus
Moussy le Neuf

DAMPMART

CLAYE

ANNET

MOUSSY LE NEUF

MOUSSY LE NEUF

MOUSSY LE NEUF

MOUSSY LE NEUF

19
14
10

115
39
38
38

114
39
38
37

94
33
31
30

88
31
30
27

72
24
24
24

62
27
19
16

45
19
15
11

39
19
15

31
23
18

241

87

79

75
249

84

83

82
162

59

53

50
157

57

55

45
122

43

41

38
100

39

35

26
75

25

34

16
59

30

23

29
13

39
13
12
14

14
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LE BRETON
a
a
a

CASHAREM
a
a
a

VIOLARD

Q-

ROBIN
a
a
a

LE BOQUE
a
a
a

MERCIER

Q-

Super Vétéran Homme

Michel
Saint-Pathus
Villeparisis
Dampmart
Mario

Claye
Villeparisis
Dampmart
Serge

Claye
Saint-Pathus
Moussy le Neuf
Yvan

Moussy le Neuf
Dammartin en Goéle
Saint-Pathus
Michel
Villeparisis
Moussy le Neuf
Dampmart
Claude
Villeparisis
Montmagny Deuil
Claye

CLAYE

BELLEVILLE/LOIRE

SOUILLY

SOUILLY

MONTAGNY-DEUIL

DAMPMART

103
38
36
29

97
37
37
23

95
35
33
27

84
32
26
26

69
27
21
21

66
28
26
12

181
61
65
55

185
71
70
44

179
70
60
49

131
53
39
39

111
43
36
32

97
47
32
18

18

16
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7

8

9

LEGROS

GIRARD

Q-

a
a
a
NORGUET

a
a
a

Daniel DAMMARTIN EN GOELLE
Saint-Pathus

Montmagny Deuil

Dammartin en Goéle

Maurice VINCENNES

Claye

Louvres

Dampmart
Jean-Claude
Saint-Pathus
Dammartin en Goéle
Montmagny Deuil

MOUSSY LE NEUF

Arc Droit et Arc Classique sans viseur

Chap

Noirs

LEENKNEGT

a
a
a

FOUCHER

a
a
a

FURIO

Arc Droit Dame

Leatitia SAINT-PATHUS
Dammartin en Goéle

Louvres

Villeparisis

Arc Droit Homme

Serge VILLEPARISIS
Saint-Pathus

Moussy le Neuf

Villeparisis

Antonio SAINT-PATHUS

60
25
18
17

43
16
14
13

12

Honneurs

40
20
10
10

44
16
16
12

40

104
45
26
33

69
29
23
17

20
10

Points

70
39
18
13

70
26
23
21
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10

11

a
a
a
GEHANNIN
a
a
a
PODENCE
a
a
a
GODINGEN
a
a
a
KUSNIERZ
a
a
a
LAUTHREY
a
a
a
TIRAND

Q-

LECLERT

DEHUT

NICOLAS

Q-

BOUTILLIER
a
a
a

Arc d Poulies

Chap

1

Noirs

SELLIER

Villeparisis 20 37 4
Claye 12 14 0
Saint-Pathus 8 9 0
Pierre-Jean ANNET 36 56 3
Claye 16 27 2
Dammartin en Goéle 11 16 1
Saint-Pathus 9 13 0
Antonio MARLY LA VILLE 25 35 1
Dammartin en Goéle 12 16 0
Saint-Pathus 7 8 0
Villeparisis 6 11 1
Philippe OZOIR LA FERRIERE 24 38 0
Louvres 10 15 0
Moussy le Neuf 7 15 0
Saint-Pathus 7 8 0
Patrice LOUVRES 18 27 2
Moussy le Neuf 8 11 1
Villeparisis 7 11 0
Montmagny Deuil 3 5 1
Philippe OZOIR LA FERRIERE 18 25 1
Saint-Pathus 7 10 1
Louvres 7 10 0
Villeparisis 4 5 0
Michel MARLY LA VILLE 18 25 0
Villeparisis 8 10 0
Louvres 0
Dammartin en Goéle 0
Christophe SAINT-PATHUS 17 27 1
Villeparisis 9 13 1
Dampmart 5 9 0
Louvres 3 5 0
Serge LOUVRES 10 16 1
Saint-Pathus 4 6 0
Villeparisis 4 5 0
Moussy le Neuf 2 5 1
Jean-Pierre MARLY LA VILLE 6 7 0
Dammartin en Goéle 3 4 0
Villeparisis 2 2 0
Saint-Pathus 1 1 0

Sans Viseur Homme

Gérard DAMMARTIN EN GOELLE 41 68 4
Claye 16 26 1
Villeparisis 14 23 2
Dammartin en Goéle 11 19 1

Honneurs Points

Arc a Poulies Senior Dame
Sophie MARLY LA VILLE 80 136 12
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Q-

MASSON

Q-

MARTIN

FORTUNY

PICOU

CHATELAIN
a
a
a

EDMONT

Q-

MICHEL

Q-

Dammartin en Goéle 33

Moussy le Neuf 27
Villeparisis 20
Arc a Poulies Super Véteran Dame
Daniele BELLEVILLE/LOIRE 116
Villeparisis 39
Dampmart 39
Claye 38
Arc a Poulies Senior Homme
Philippe MARLY LA VILLE 117
Saint-Pathus 40
Dammartin en Goéle 39
Moussy le Neuf 38
Andres MARLY LA VILLE 117
Dammartin en Goéle 40
Moussy le Neuf 39
Saint-Pathus 38
Fabien CLAYE 108
Villeparisis 38
Saint-Pathus 35
Claye 35
Arc a Poulies Super Vétéran Homme
Christian VINCENNES 114
Villeparisis 39
Dampmart 38
Saint-Pathus 37
Aimé VINCENNES 111
Villeparisis 40
Saint-Pathus 37
Dampmart 34
Jean-Claude VINCENNES 99
Montmagny Deuil 37
Villeparisis 33
Louvres 29

56
47
33

264
87
81
96

262
90
91
81

261
90
82
89

247
98
76
73

227
79
73
75

201
74
66
61

194
77
65
52

34
12

13

34
12
13

35
12

14

36
19
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